Bennett Memorial | Diocesan School

TERM ' DATES

s

2023-2024

Friday 1 September | Closed for students — staff training day
Monday 4 September | Term starts for Years 7, and 12
Tuesday 5 September | Term starts for all students 8,9,10,11 and 13
Term 1 | Friday 29 September | Closed for students — staff training day
Aut Wednesday 18 October Term ends for Y8-12
gouzr:n Thursday 19 October Founders’ Day Y7 and Y13 only in school
Friday 20 October Closed for students — staff training day
Break | Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October inclusive
Term 2 | Monday 30 October | Term starts
Friday 15 December | Term ends
Tuesday 2 January Term starts
Term 3 Friday 9 February Term ends
Spring
2024 Break | Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February inclusive
Term 4 | Monday 19 February | Term starts
Thursday 28 March | Term ends
Monday 15 April | Term starts
Term 5 | Monday 6 May Bank Holiday
Friday 24 May | Term ends
Summer | Break | Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May inclusive
2024 Monday 3 June Term starts
Monday 15 to Friday 19 July Activities Week
Term 6 | Friday 19 July Term ends
Monday 22 July Closed for students — staff training day*
Tuesday 23 July Closed for students — staff training day*
Autumn Monday 2 September | Staff training day TBC
2024 | €M1 | Tyesday 3 September | Term starts for Years 7, and 12 TBC
Wednesday 4 September | Term starts for all other students TBC

* Staff undertake this training as twilight events throughout the year rather than on these days.




